Campbellsport (11-9-1)

Mar 29
Apr 7

Apr 11
Apr 14
Apr 26
Apr 28
Apr 30
Apr 30
Apr 30
* May 5
May 7
May 7
May 7
May 12
May 16
May 17
May 19
May 20
May 21
May 23
May 26
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Kewaskum
Apr 5
Apr 7
Apr 11
Apr 28
May 2
May 3
May 5
May 6
May 10
May 12
May 16
May 17
May 19
May 20
May 23
May 24
* May 26
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Kiel (8-11)
Apr 9
Apr 9
Apr 11
Apr 14
Apr 28
Apr 29
May 2
May 3
* May 5
May 6
* May 9
May 12
May 14
May 14
May 17
May 19
May 20
May 23
May 26
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*
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at Port Washington
at Kewaskum

NEW HOLSTEIN

at Kiel

at Waupun

at Plymouth

vs Burlington

at East Troy

vs Elkhorn
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
vs Sheboygan Christian
at Manitowoc

vs Oshkosh Lourdes
at New Holstein
TWO RIVERS

KIEL

at Two Rivers

at Kewaskum

at Watertown
WAUPUN
PLYMOUTH

(6-9-2)

FOND DU LAC SPRINGS
CAMPBELLSPORT

at Kiel

TWO RIVERS
PLYMOUTH

CEDAR GROVE-BELGIUM
at Waupun

at Port Washington

at Sheboygan Falls
KIEL

at New Holstein

at Plymouth
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
CAMPBELLSPORT

NEW HOLSTEIN

BROWN DEER

at Two Rivers

at Fond du Lac

at Winnebago Lutheran
KEWASKUM
CAMPBELLSPORT

at New Holstein

at Waupun

at Two Rivers
ELKHART LAKE-GLENB.
PLYMOUTH

at Valders

TWO RIVERS

at Kewaskum
OOSTBURG

HOWARDS GROVE

at Campbellsport
WAUPUN

at Sheboygan Falls
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
NEW HOLSTEIN

Conference Schedule and Results
Through games of May 28, 2011 (All games)
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0-4
3-4
0-8
1-2
5-1
0-1
1-1
2-0
0-1
0-3
2-1
4-0
2-1
5-2
6-0
4-1
9-0
4-2
0-4
6-0
2-5

2-2
4-3
2-4
10-0
0-3
3-3
6-0
1-2
0-6
3-1
0-3
0-2
0-3
2-4
0-4
3-1
10-0

0-3
2-4
4-2
2-1
0-4
3-0
5-0
1-0
0-3
0-3
6-0
1-3
0-1
0-2
1-4
5-0
1-0
0-3
1-3

New Holstein (10-8-3)
Apr 5 at Winnebago Lutheran

* Apr 7 SHEBOYGAN FALLS
Apr 9 vs Madison East
Apr 9 at Beaver Dam
Apr 9 vs Freeport, Ill.

* Apr 11 at Campbellsport
Apr 14 WAUPUN

* Apr 28  KIEL

Apr 29 vs Milton

Apr 30 vs Waukesha Cath. Mem.
Apr 30 vs Madison West
May 3 at Plymouth

May 5 at Two Rivers

May 6 WAUPACA

May 9 at Sheboygan Falls
May 12 CAMPBELLSPORT
May 16 KEWASKUM

May 17  at Waupun

May 19 PLYMOUTH

May 23  at Kewaskum

May 26  at Kiel

*

*

*
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Plymouth (12-8-2)
Apr 5 SHEBOYGAN SOUTH
* Apr 7 WAUPUN
* Apr 13 at Sheboygan Falls
Apr 21 at West Bend West
Apr 25 at Hustisford
* Apr 28 CAMPBELLSPORT
Apr 29 at Hartford
May 2 at Kewaskum
May 3 NEW HOLSTEIN
May 5 at Kiel
May 9 at Waupun
May 12 SHEBOYGAN FALLS
May 14  at Sheboygan North
May 14  vs Sheboygan Falls
May 14  vs Mukwonago
* May 17 KEWASKUM
* May 19 at New Holstein
* May 20 TWO RIVERS
May 21 SLINGER
* May 23  at Two Rivers
* May 26  at Campbellsport
May 27 at West Bend East
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2-3
0-3
0-3
3-0
1-1
8-0
10-0
4-0
0-2
0-6
1-2
2-2
11-1
1-1
3-2
2-5
3-0
7-1
2-3
4-0
3-1

0-3
8-0
0-3
3-0
1-2
1-0
0-6
3-0
2-2
3-0
9-0
2-3
0-2
1-1
1-2
2-0
3-2
10-0
0-1
9-0
5-2
5-3



Conference Schedule and Results
Through games of May 28, 2011 (All games)

Sheboygan Falls (13-6-2)

Apr 1 at Racine Park W 1-0
* Apr 7 at New Holstein W 3-0
* Apr 13 PLYMOUTH W  3-0
* Apr 14 at Two Rivers W 10-0
* Apr 28 WAUPUN W  9-0
May 3 at Sheboygan Lutheran T 2-2
* May 5 at Campbellsport W 3-0
* May 9 NEW HOLSTEIN L 2-3
* May 10 KEWASKUM W  6-0
* May 12  at Plymouth W 3-2
May 14  vs Plymouth T 1-1
May 14  vs Appleton Xavier L 0-1
May 14  vs West Bend West w  2-1
May 16  PEWAUKEE L 2-3
* May 17 TWO RIVERS W 7-0
* May 19 at Kewaskum W 3-0
* May 20  KIEL L 0-1
May 21  at Oostburg L 1-2
May 21  vs Nicolet L 0-1
* May 23  at Kiel W  3-0
* May 26 at Waupun W 8-0
Two Rivers (0-15)
* Apr 11 at Waupun L O-1
* Apr 14 SHEBOYGAN FALLS L 0-10
* Apr 28 at Kewaskum L 0-10
* May 2 KIEL L 0-5
May 3 at Kewaunee L 0-3
* May 5 NEW HOLSTEIN L 1-11
* May 9 at Kiel L 0-6
May 10 at Manitowoc Roncalli L 0-7
* May 12  WAUPUN L 0-5
* May 16 at Campbellsport L 0-6
* May 17  at Sheboygan Falls L 0-7
* May 19 CAMPBELLSPORT L 0-9
* May 20  at Plymouth L 0-10
* May 23  PLYMOUTH L 0-9
* May 26 KEWASKUM L 0-10
Waupun (4-19)
Mar 29 at Ripon W 3-1
Apr 5 COLUMBUS L 0-10
* Apr 7 at Plymouth L 0-8
* Apr 11 TWO RIVERS W 1-0
Apr 12 at Freedom L 3-8
* Apr 14 at New Holstein L 0-10
* Apr 26 CAMPBELLSPORT L 1-5
* Apr 28 at Sheboygan Falls L 0-9
* Apr 29 KIEL L 0-3
* May 5 KEWASKUM L 0-6
May 7 BERLIN L 1-4
May 7 OMRO W 1-0
* May 9 PLYMOUTH L 0-9
* May 12  at Two Rivers W 5-0
May 14  at Little Chute L 1-3
May 14  vs Hortonville L 0-7
May 14  vs Manitowoc Roncalli L 0-3
* May 17 NEW HOLSTEIN L 1-7
* May 19 at Kiel L 0-5
May 21  WAUPUN CHRISTIAN L 1-3
* May 23  at Campbellsport L 0-6
* May 26  SHEBOYGAN FALLS L 0-8
May 27  HUSTISFORD L 1-9



