## Conference Schedule and Results Through games of May 28, 2011 (All games)

edgi. games s. may 25, 25 . 1 (m. games)									
Campbellsport (11-9-1)  New Holstein (10-8-3)									
Mar 29	at Port Washington	L	0-4	Apr 5	at Winnebago Lutheran	L	2-3		
* Apr 7	at Kewaskum	L	3-4	* Apr 7	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	0-3		
* Apr 11	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	0-8	Apr 9	vs Madison East	L	0-3		
* Apr 14	at Kiel	L	1-2	Apr 9	at Beaver Dam	W	3-0		
* Apr 26	at Waupun	W	5-1	Apr 9	vs Freeport, III.	T	1-1		
* Apr 28	at Plymouth	L	0-1	* Apr 11	at Campbellsport	W	8-0		
Apr 30	vs Burlington	T	1-1	* Apr 14	WAUPUN	W	10-0		
Apr 30	at East Troy	W	2-0	* Apr 28	KIEL	W	4-0		
Apr 30	vs Elkhorn	L	0-1	Apr 29	vs Milton	L	0-2		
* May 5	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	0-3	Apr 30	vs Waukesha Cath. Mem.	L	0-6		
May 7	vs Sheboygan Christian	W	2-1	Apr 30	vs Madison West	L	1-2		
May 7	at Manitowoc	W	4-0	* May 3	at Plymouth	T	2-2		
May 7	vs Oshkosh Lourdes	W	2-1	* May 5	at Two Rivers	W	11-1		
* May 12	at New Holstein	W	5-2	May 6	WAUPACA	Т	1-1		
* May 16	TWO RIVERS	W	6-0	* May 9	at Sheboygan Falls	W	3-2		
* May 17	KIEL	W	4-1	* May 12	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	2-5		
* May 19	at Two Rivers	W	9-0	* May 16	KEWASKUM	W	3-0		
* May 20	at Kewaskum	W	4-2	* May 17	at Waupun	W	7-1		
May 21	at Watertown	Ĺ	0-4	* May 19	PLYMOUTH	L	2-3		
* May 23	WAUPUN	W	6-0	* May 23	at Kewaskum	W	4-0		
* May 26	PLYMOUTH	L	2-5	* May 26	at Kiel	W	3-1		
Kewaskum	(6-9-2)			Plymouth	(12-8-2)				
Apr 5	FOND DU LAC SPRINGS	Т	2-2	Apr 5	SHEBOYGAN SOUTH	L	0-3		
* Apr 7	CAMPBELLSPORT	W	4-3	* Apr 7	WAUPUN	W	8-0		
* Apr 11	at Kiel	L	2-4	* Apr 13	at Sheboygan Falls	L	0-3		
* Apr 28	TWO RIVERS	W	10-0	Apr 21	at West Bend West	W	3-0		
* May 2	PLYMOUTH	L	0-3	Apr 25	at Hustisford	L	1-2		
May 3	CEDAR GROVE-BELGIUM	Т	3-3	* Apr 28	CAMPBELLSPORT	W	1-0		
* May 5	at Waupun	W	6-0	Apr 29	at Hartford	L	0-6		
May 6	at Port Washington	L	1-2	* May 2	at Kewaskum	W	3-0		
* May 10	at Sheboygan Falls	L	0-6	* May 3	NEW HOLSTEIN	Т	2-2		
* May 12	KIEL	W	3-1	* May 5	at Kiel	W	3-0		
* May 16	at New Holstein	L	0-3	* May 9	at Waupun	W	9-0		
* May 17	at Plymouth	L	0-2	* May 12	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	2-3		
* May 19	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	0-3	May 14	at Sheboygan North	L	0-2		
* May 20	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	2-4	May 14	vs Sheboygan Falls	Т	1-1		
* May 23	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	0-4	May 14	vs Mukwonago	L	1-2		
May 24	BROWN DEER	W	3-1	* May 17	KEWASKUM	W	2-0		
* May 26	at Two Rivers	W	10-0	* May 19	at New Holstein	W	3-2		
				* May 20	TWO RIVERS	W	10-0		
Kiel (8-11)	1			May 21	SLINGER	L	0-1		
Apr 9	at Fond du Lac	L	0-3	* May 23	at Two Rivers	W	9-0		
Apr 9	at Winnebago Lutheran	L	2-4	* May 26	at Campbellsport	W	5-2		
* Apr 11	KEWASKUM	W	4-2	May 27	at West Bend East	W	5-3		
* Apr 14	CAMPBELLSPORT	W	2-1						
* Apr 28	at New Holstein	L	0-4						
* Apr 29	at Waupun	W	3-0						
* May 2	at Two Rivers	W	5-0						
May 3	ELKHART LAKE-GLENB.	W	1-0						
* May 5	PLYMOUTH	L	0-3						
May 6	at Valders	L	0-3						
* May 9	TWO RIVERS	W	6-0						
* May 12	at Kewaskum	L	1-3						
May 14	COSTRUDO	- 1	0.1						

OOSTBURG

WAUPUN

HOWARDS GROVE

at Sheboygan Falls

SHEBOYGAN FALLS

NEW HOLSTEIN

at Campbellsport

May 14 May 14

May 17

May 19

May 20

\* May 23

\* May 26

L 0-1

L 0-2

L

W

W

L

1-4

5-0

1-0

0-3

1-3

## Conference Schedule and Results Through games of May 28, 2011 (All games)

	Falls (13-6-2)			
Apr 1	at Racine Park	W	1-0	
* Apr 7	at New Holstein	W	3-0	
* Apr 13	PLYMOUTH	W	3-0	
* Apr 14	at Two Rivers	W	10-0	
* Apr 28	WAUPUN	W	9-0	
May 3	at Sheboygan Lutheran	T	2-2	
* May 5	at Campbellsport	W	3-0	
* May 9	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	2-3	
* May 10	KEWASKUM	W	6-0	
* May 12	at Plymouth	W	3-2	
May 14	vs Plymouth	Т	1-1	
May 14	vs Appleton Xavier	L	0-1	
May 14	vs West Bend West	W	2-1	
May 16	PEWAUKEE	L	2-3	
* May 17	TWO RIVERS	W	7-0	
* May 19	at Kewaskum	W	3-0	
* May 20	KIEL	L	0-1	
May 21	at Oostburg	L	1-2	
May 21	vs Nicolet	L	0-1	
* May 23	at Kiel	W	3-0	
* May 26	at Waupun	W	8-0	
way 20	at Waapan	••	0 0	
Two Rivers	s (0-15)			
* Apr 11	at Waupun	L	0-1	
* Apr 14	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	0-10	
* Apr 28	at Kewaskum	L	0-10	
* May 2	KIEL	L	0-5	
May 3	at Kewaunee	L	0-3	
* May 5	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	1-11	
* May 9	at Kiel	L	0-6	
May 10	at Manitowoc Roncalli	L	0-7	
* May 12	WAUPUN	L	0-5	
* May 16	at Campbellsport	L	0-6	
* May 17	at Sheboygan Falls	L	0-7	
* May 19	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	0-9	
* May 20	at Plymouth	L	0-10	
* May 23	PLYMOUTH	L	0-10	
* May 26	KEWASKUM	L	0-10	
May 20	KEWASKOW	L	0-10	
Waupun (4	l-19)			
	at Ripon	W	3-1	
	COLUMBUS	L	0-10	
* Apr 7	at Plymouth	L	0-8	
* Apr 11	TWO RIVERS	W	1-0	
Apr 12	at Freedom	L	3-8	
* Apr 14	at New Holstein	L	0-10	
* Apr 26	CAMPBELLSPORT	L	1-5	
* Apr 28	at Sheboygan Falls	L	0-9	
* Apr 29	KIEL	L	0-3	
* May 5	KEWASKUM	L	0-6	
May 7	BERLIN	L	1-4	
May 7	OMRO	W	1-4	
-	PLYMOUTH	VV L	0-9	
ivia y	at Two Rivers	W	5-0	
way 12				
May 14	at Little Chute	L	1-3	
May 14	vs Hortonville	L	0-7	
May 14	vs Manitowoc Roncalli	L	0-3	
* May 17	NEW HOLSTEIN	L	1-7	
* May 19	at Kiel	L	0-5	
May 21	WAUPUN CHRISTIAN	L	1-3	
* May 23	at Campbellsport	L	0-6	
* May 26	SHEBOYGAN FALLS	L	0-8	
May 27	HUSTISFORD	L	1-9	